KENWOOD AUTHORIZED AMATEUR RADIO DEALERS

AES Milwaukee 800 PHONE

PHONE

FAX

5710 Good Hope Rd.
Milwaukee, WI. 53223
E-MAIL: info@aesham.com
WEB PAGE: http://aesham.com

800-558-0411

AES Las Vegas

4640 South Polaris Ave.

Las Vegas, NV 89103

E-MAIL: lasvegas@aesham.com
WEB PAGE: http://aesham.com

800-634-6227

AES Ohio

28940 Euclid Ave.

Cleveland, OH. 44092

E-MAIL: cleveland@aesham.com
WEB PAGE: http://aesham.com

800-321-3594

AES Orlando

621 Commonwealth Ave.
Orlando, FL. 32803

E-MAIL: orlando@aesham.com
WEB PAGE: http://aesham.com

800-327-1917

Associated Radio

8012 Conser

Overland Park, KS. 66204 800-497-1457
E-MAIL: sales@associatedradio.com

WEB PAGE: http://www.associatedradio.com

Austin Amateur Radio Supply

5325 North I-35

Austin, TX. 78723 800-423-2604
WEB PAGE: http://www.aaradio.com

Barry Electronics

99 Second Ave. (between 5th & 6th)

2nd Floor 800-990-2929
New York, NY 10003

Burghardt Amateur

710 10th Street S.W.

P.O. Box 73

Watertown, SD. 57201 800-928-42061
E-MAIL: hamsales@burghardt-amateur.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.burghardt-amateur.com

Communication Headquarters
3832 Oleander Dr.
Wilmington, NC. 28403
E-MAIL: chg@chg-inc.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.chg-inc.com

800-688-0073

Comm-Pute Inc.
7946 South State Street

Salt Lake City, UT. 84047 800-942-8873

414-358-4088

702-647-3114

440-585-7388

407-894-3238

913-381-5900

512-454-2994

212 420-0500

605-886-7314

910-791-8885

801-567-9944

414-358-3337

702-647-3412

440-585-1024

407-894-7553

913-648-3020

512-454-3069

212 420-7711

605-886-3444

910-452-3891

801-567-9494



800 PHONE

PHONE

FAX

Communication City
245 S.E. 1st St. Suite 201
Miami, FL. 33131

Communication Telecom International Inc.
16 West 36th St.

10th Floor

New York, NY. 10018

Communication Data Corporation
1051 Main Street

Saint Joseph, MI. 49085
E-MAIL: comdac@comdac.com

WEB PAGE: http://www.comdac.com

800-382-2562

Eli's Amateur Radio

2513 S.W. 9th Ave.

Ft. Lauderdale, FL. 33315 800-780-0103
El Paso Communications

1630 East Paisano

El Paso, TX.

Gateway Electronics
8123-25 Page Blvd.

St. Louis, MO. 63130
E-MAIL: gateway(@mvp.net
WEB PAGE: http://www.gatewayelex.com

800-669-5810

Giga Parts

4925 University Dr.
Suite 140

Huntsville, AL. 35816

H.L. Heaster Inc.
15 Moss Point Dr.
Ormond Beach, FL. 32174

Ham Central

3 Neptune Rd.

Poughkeepsie, NY. 12601 800-721-4426
WEB PAGE: http://www.ham-central.com

Ham Station Inc.

220 N. Fulton Ave.
Evansville, IN. 47719
E-MAIL: sales@hamstation.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamstation.com

800-729-4373

HRO Anaheim

933 N. Euclid St.

Anaheim, CA. 92801

E-MAIL: anaheim@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

800-854-6046

305-579-9709

212-714-0334

616-982-0404

954-525-0103

915-533-5119

314-427-6116

256-535-4442

904-673-4066

914 462-0415

812-422-0231

714-533-7373

305-579-9805

212-216-9118

616-982-0433

305-944-3383

915-533-9725

314-427-3147

256-535-2225

304-623-0061

914 462-0423

812-422-4253

714-533-9485



800 PHONE

PHONE

FAX

HRO Atlanta
6071 Buford Hwy.

Doraville, GA. 30340 800-444-7927

E-MAIL: atlanta@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

HRO Burbank
2492 W. Victory Blvd.

Burbank, CA. 91506 800-854-6046

E-MAIL: burbank@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

HRO Danville
390 Diablo Road Suite 210
Danville, CA 94526

HRO DE
1509 N. Dupont Hwy.

New Castle, DE. 19720 800-644-4476

E-MAIL: newcastle@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

HRO Denver
8400 E. 1liff Ave. #9

Denver, CO. 80231 800-444-9476

E-MAIL: denver@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

HRO NH
224 N. Broadway

Salem, NH. 03079 800-444-0047

E-MAIL: salem@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

HRO Oakland
2210 Livingston St.

Oakland, CA. 94606 800-854-6046

E-MAIL: oakland@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

HRO Phoenix
1939 W. Dunlap Ave.

Phoenix, AZ. 85021 800-444-9476

E-MAIL: phoenix@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

HRO Portland
11705 S.W. Pacific Hwy.

Portland, OR. 97223 800-854-6046

E-MAIL: portland@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

770-263-0700

818-988-2212

925 831-1771

302-322-7092

303-745-7373

603-898-3750

510-534-5757

602-242-3515

503-598-0555

770-263-9548

818-842-5283

925 831-1892

302-322-8808

303-745-7394

603-898-1041

510-534-0729

602-395-1244

503-684-0469



800 PHONE

PHONE

FAX

HRO San Diego

5375 Kearny Villa Rd.

San Diego, CA. 92123

E-MAIL: sandiego@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

800-854-6046

HRO Sunnyvale

510 Lawrence Expressway # 102
Sunnyvale, CA. 94085

E-MAIL: sunnyvale@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

800-854-6046

HRO VA

14803 Build America Dr.
Woodbridge, VA. 22191

E-MAIL: woodbridge@hamradio.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.hamradio.com

800-444-4799

Jun's Electronics

5563 Sepulveda Blvd.

Culver City, CA. 90230 800-882-1343

E-MAIL: radioinfo@juns.com Out of CA.

WEB PAGE: http://www.juns.com 800-564-6516
In CA.

K-COMM

10815 Gulfdale

San Antino, TX. 78216 800-344-3144
Lentini Communications

21 Garfield St.

Newington, CT. 06111 800-666-0908
WEB PAGE: http://www.lentinicomm.com

Memphis Amateur

1465 Wells Station Rd.
Memphis, TN. 38108 800-238-6168
Michigan Radio

26014 Groesbeck
Warren, MI. 48089
E-MAIL: mirad@mich.com
WEB PAGE: http://michiganradio.com

800-878-4266

Phantom Marine
2801 Carlton St.
San Diego, CA. 92106

R & L Electronics

1315 Maple Ave.

Hamilton, OH. 45011
E-MAIL: sales@randl.com
WEB PAGE: http://randl.com

800-221-7735

800 PHONE

858-560-4900

408-736-9496

703-643-1063

310-390-8003

210-344-3311

860-666-6227

901-683-9125

586 771-4711

949 498-3088

513-868-6399

PHONE

858-560-1705

408-736-9499

703-494-3679

310-390-4393

210-344-3111

860-667-3561

901-682-7165

586 771-6546

619-221-8051

513-868-6574

FAX

Radio City Inc.
2663 County Rd. 1

Mounds View, MN. 55112 800-426-2891

763 786-4475

763 786-6513


mailto:radioinfo@juns.com

E-MAIL: radiocty@skypoint.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.radioinc.com

Radio Depot

5963 Corson Ave. S.

Seattle, WA. 98108

WEB PAGE: http://www.hammall.com

RLS Electronics

107 E. Broadway
Morrilton, AR. 72110 888-315-7388
Ross Distributing

78 S. State St.

Preston, ID. 83263

WEB PAGE: http://rossdist.com

Santa Fe Distributing
9640 Legler Rd.
Lenexa, KS. 66219

Texas RF Distributors

1108 Summit Ave. Suite #4
Plano, TX. 75074

E-MAIL: sales@texastowers.com
WEB PAGE: http://www.texastowers.com

800-272-34¢67

Universal Radio.

6830 Americana Pkwy

Reynoldsburg, OH. 43068 800-431-3939
E-MAIL: dx@universal-radio.com

WEB PAGE: http://www.universal-radio.com

Valley Radio Center

1522 N. 77 Sunshine Strip
Harlingen, TX. 78550 800-869-6439
YV-5 Communications

371 NE 212th St.

N. Miami, FL. 33179

E-MAIL: YV5COMM@aol.com

WEB PAGE: http://www.yv5.com

206-763-2936

501-354-3868

208-852-0830

913-492-8288

972-422-7306

614-866-4267

956-423-6407

305-577-9960

206-763-4172

501-354-3983

208-852-0833

913-894-2136

972-881-0776

614-866-2339

956-423-1705

305-577-6181



